Demand KVA : 0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 146.24
Fixed Charge 0.00
ED Amount 1.60
TMC 0.00
DPC 145.88
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 268.88
Prev Outstanding 16308.87
Gross Bill Amount 16580.84

Net Bill Amount :16581

Amount In Words :Sixteen Thousand Five Hundred and
Eighty-One Rupees only

Bill Number : 3114992411104363
Category : BPL(M)
Sanction Load(KW) : 1
Category : BPL(M)
Bill Basis : IDF (Meter Burnt)
Meter No : 11036659
OMF : 1
Prev. Reading Date : 11-SEP-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 13-OCT-2025
Bill Date : 13-OCT-2025